

autopom! Providing No-Fee Payment Plans with Paylink Direct

autopom! has partnered with Paylink Direct to give customers interest-free payment plans.

LAKE FOREST, CA, UNITED STATES, June 26, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In its continued dedication to customer service, autopom! has partnered with Paylink Direct to provide its customers with options for no-fee payment plans.

Paylink Direct is one of the leading providers of no-fee payment plans for vehicle service



autopom! and Paylink Direct have partnered to make extended vehicle warranties and vehicle protection plans more affordable.

contracts. Since 2006, the company has been the industry's largest financial services processor.

"While our coverage plans help drivers achieve peace of mind on the road, Paylink Direct helps drivers have peace of mind when it comes to their wallets by spreading costs over 12 to 24 easy

"

While our coverage plans help drivers achieve peace of mind on the road, Paylink Direct is helping drivers have peace of mind about their wallets."

Mike Jones, President and CEO

payments," says Mike Jones, president and CEO of autopom!. autopom! currently offers several vehicle protection plans for drivers with an expired <u>extended vehicle warranty</u>.

Customer billing statements are now co-branded with the Paylink Direct and autopom! logos to show both companies' dedication to providing quality service and easing the burden of a <u>vehicle protection plan cost</u> through no-fee payment plans.

To learn more about <u>extended car warranty</u> replacements from autopom! and to learn more about the company's

interest-free payment plans thanks to Paylink Direct, visit <u>http://blog.extended-vehicle-warranty.com/blog/extended-vehicle-warranty-payment-plans</u> or call 1.800.724.8141.

About autopom! autopom!, IIc is a BBB accredited, A+ rated provider of vehicle protection plans for both new and used cars, as well as a licensed California agency. autopom! sells mechanical breakdown insurance in California and vehicle service contracts in most other states. When your original manufacturer warranty, extended auto warranty, or used car warranty is about to expire, autopom!'s team of licensed agents can help you find a protection plan guaranteed to protect your vehicle and your budget. Learn more about autopom! and request a free quote by calling 1.800.724.8141 or by visiting <u>http://info.extended-vehicle-warranty.com/</u>. autopom! Insurance Services IIc CA DOI Lic.#0I13220

Mike Jones autopom!, Ilc (800) 724-8141 ext. 4 This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.